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 TYPICAL 1ST TO 4TH FLOOR PLAN

 FLAT AREA STATEMENT IN SQFT

Sl.No.
Super 

Built-Up
Area

FL.NO.
Built-up

Area
Type 

Of Flat
Carpet
Area

6. 106 TO 406

7. 107 TO 407

8. 108 TO 408

9. 109 TO 409

2BHK

2BHK

2BHK

2BHK

10. 110 TO 410 2BHK

881704 1101

828721 1035

815698 1019

800674 1000

826697 1033

2.

 FLAT AREA STATEMENT IN SQFT

Sl.No.

1.

3.

4.

5.

Super 
Built-Up

Area
FL.NO.

101 TO 401

Built-up
Area

Type 
Of Flat

783

103 TO 403

104 TO 404

Carpet
Area

2BHK

102 TO 402

105 TO 405

678 979

3BHK

3BHK

2BHK

2BHK

953832 1191

982859 1228

823705 1029

843722 1054
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